
 ADVANCED COGNITIVE NEUROSCIENCE 
PSYCHOLOGY 610 

SPRING QUARTER 2010:  Monday and Wednesday 10:00 – 11:50 am,  Straub 143 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date   Topic       
Mar 29, Mon  Emergence of Cognitive Neuroscience   Awh 

Instructor  

Mar 31, Wed  Techniques      Dow 
 
Apr 5, Mon  Shape perception     Sereno 
Apr 7, Wed  Decision making in lateral intraparietal sulcus  Wehr 
 
Apr 12, Mon  Action control      Frey 
Apr 14, Wed  Attention      Awh 
    
Apr 19, Mon  Perception/Action     Dassonville 
Apr 21, Wed  Working memory capacity    Awh 
 
Apr 26, Mon  Multi-sensory integration and intermodal attention Karns 
Apr 28, Wed  Working Memory and Selection    Vogel 

   MIDTERM 

May 3, Mon  Multiple object tracking     Vogel 
May 5, Wed  Neural Oscillations     Karns/Kentros 
 
May 10, Mon  Neural Plasticity     Neville 
May 12, Wed  Hippocampal models of long term memory  Kentros 
 
May 17, Mon  Adversity and Cognitive Function   Fisher 
May 19, Wed  Genetics and Cognition      Bell 
 
May 24, Mon  Executive Control     Mayr 
May 26, Wed  Behavioral and neural studies of reward   Mayr 
 
May 31, Mon  Memorial Day (no class)     
Jun 2, Wed  Autism and Cognition     Dassonville 

  FINAL 

 Readings:  Weekly readings posted on Blackboard 
 Exams:   Take-home, essay-type midterm and non-cumulative final 
Coordinator:  Ed Awh  awh@uoregon.edu: 
Instructors 

Helen Neville  neville@uoregon.edu 
Cliff Kentros  cleef@uoregon.edu 
Ted Bell  tbell1@uoregon.edu 
Paul Dassonville prd@uoregon.edu 
Mark Dow  dow@uoregon.edu 
Phil Fisher  philf@uoregon.edu 
Scott Frey  shfrey@uoregon.edu 
Christina Karns  ckarns@uoregon.edu 
Cliff Kentros  cleef@uoregon.edu 
Ulrich Mayr  mayr@uoregon.edu 
Margaret Sereno msereno@uoregon.edu 
Mike Wehr  wehr@uoregon.edu 

mailto:dow@uoregon.edu�

